PRODUCT NAME CATEGORY MODEL NUMBER PART NUMBER COLOR UPC MSRP Warranty
ORACLE XRE LED Flashlight Flash Lights ORACLE-XRE 8002-001 White 800200120139 $45.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 24W HID Flashlight - Silver Flash Lights ORACLE-24X9-S 8001-001 6000K 800100120130 $139.00 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 24W HID Flashlight - Black Flash Lights ORACLE-24X9-B 8004-001 6000K 800400120137 $199.00 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Z LED Flashlight Flash Lights ORACLE-Z 1001-001 White 100100120131 $299.00 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE XR-2 LED Flashlight Flash Lights ORACLE-XR2 1001-002 White 100100220138 $299.00 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE D100M Diving Light Flash Lights ORACLE-D100M 1002-001 White 100200120130 $399.00 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Shop Light Handle - Small Flood Light Accessory ORA-SHOP-HND-A 9074-001 Yellow 907400120133 $10.00 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Shop Light Handle - Large Flood Light Accessory ORA-SHOP-HND-B 9075-001 Yellow 907500120132 $10.00 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Shop Light Telescopic Stand - Single Flood Light Accessory ORA-SHOP-TRI-C 9076-001 Yellow 907600120131 $15.00 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Shop Light Telescopic Stand - Dual Flood Light Accessory ORA-SHOP-TRI-D 9077-001 Yellow 907700120130 $15.00 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Flood Light Motion Sensor Flood Light Accessory OR-OUTF-MOT 1421-504 N/A 142150420137 $25.00 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 35W High Bay Light- Sodium Light LED Bay Light BL-GW-35W-CREE 1503-001 White 150300120134 $699.00 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 120W High Bay Light- Sodium Light LED Bay Light BL-GW-120W-CREE 1501-001 White 150100120136 $895.00 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 150W High Bay Light- Sodium Light LED Bay Light BL-GW-150W-CREE 1502-001 White 150200120135 $1,195.00 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 1W MR 16 LED Bulb-Track Lighting LED Bulbs  GW-MR16-1W-001 1305-001 White 130500120134 $8.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 3W MR 16 LED Bulb-Track Lighting LED Bulbs GW-MR16-3W-001 9031-001 White 903100120138 $10.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 1W LED Micro-Can 2" Fixture LED Bulbs GW-LCB-1W-001 9032-001 White 903200120137 $19.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 2W E27 Chandelier Style LED Bulbs GW-CLB-2W-C 9033-001 White 903300120136 $16.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 2W LED Light Bulb-Standard E27 LED Bulbs GW-CLB-2W-B 9034-001 White 903400120135 $19.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 2W LED Candelabra Ceramic Cup - E14 LED Bulbs GW-CLB-2W-E14 9035-001 White 903500120134 $19.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 2W Candelabra Ceramic Cup LED Bulb -E27 LED Bulbs GW-CLB-2W-D 9036-001 White 903600120133 $24.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 3W GU10 LED Bulb LED Bulbs GW-CLS-3W-A 1304-001 White 130400120135 $10.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 3W Globe E27 Bulb LED Bulbs GW-LBB-3W-001 1310-001 White 131000120136 $32.10 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 3W Cree LED Under Cabinet Puck Light LED Bulbs 3W-CREE-PUCK 9037-001 Warm White 903700120132 $32.50 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 3W E14 LED Chandelier Style Bulb LED Bulbs GW-CLB-E14-L 9038-001 White 903800120131 $33.59 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 3W RGB LED Bulb w/ Remote - E27 LED Bulbs E27-RGB-3W 1309-333 RGB 130933320132 $49.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 4W E14 Flat Chandelier 50/50 Bulb LED Bulbs GW-E14-521 1303-001 White 130300120136 $24.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 5W PAR 20 Dimmable Bulb LED Bulbs IB-5W-P20-DIM 9067-001 White 906700120133 $37.50 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 5W LED Track Lighting Unit LED Bulbs GW-TLB-5W-001 9040-001 White 904000120136 $89.95 3 Year Warranty
PRODUCT NAME CATEGORY MODEL NUMBER PART NUMBER COLOR UPC MSRP Warranty
ORACLE 5W LED Light Bulb Standard E27 LED Bulbs GW-LBB-5W-002 9042-001 White 904200120134 $55.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 5W PAR 30 Indoor Floodlight Bulb LED Bulbs  GW-5W-PAR30-001 9043-001 White 904300120133 $59.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 6W PAR 30 Indoor LED Floodlight Bulb LED Bulbs GW-6W-PAR30-001 9044-001 White 904400120132 $89.50 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 7W LED Light Bulb Standard E27 LED Bulbs GW-LBB-7W-001 1306-001 White 130600120133 $69.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 7W PAR 30 Indoor Floodlight Bulb LED Bulbs GW-7W-PAR30-001 9065-001 White 903300120136 $69.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 9W PAR 30 Dimmable Flood E27 LED Bulbs IB-9W-P30-11D 9930-001 White 993000120130 $69.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 9W PAR 38 Indoor LED Floodlight Bulb LED Bulbs GW-9W-PAR38-002 9001-001 White 900100120137 $99.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 12W PAR 38 Indoor Floodlight Bulb LED Bulbs GW-12W-PAR38-001 9054-001 White 905400120139 $99.50 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 25W LED Corn Bulb 4000K LED Bulbs ORA-CB-25W-4K 1422-012 White 142201220136 $144.00 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 30W LED Corn Bulb 3000K LED Bulbs ORA-CB-30W-3K 1423-011 White 142301120138 $178.00 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 30W LED Corn Bulb 4000K LED Bulbs ORA-CB-30W-4K 1424-012 White 142401220134 $178.00 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE LED Light Shower System - 40" x 10 Tubes LED Bulbs LSS-4010 1406-504 White 140650420138 $549.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE LED Light Shower System - 40" x 5 Tubes LED Bulbs LSS-4005 1407-504 White 140750420137 $299.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE LED Light Shower System - 24" x 10 Tubes LED Bulbs LSS-2410 1408-504 White 140850420136 $499.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE LED Light Shower System - 24" x 5 Tubes LED Bulbs LSS-2405 1409-504 White 140950420135 $269.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE LED Light Shower System - 15" x 10 Tubes LED Bulbs LSS-1510 1410-504 White 141050420131 $449.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE LED Light Shower System - 15" x 5 Tubes LED Bulbs LSS-1505 1411-504 White 141150420130 $239.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 19W Flat Panel LED Ceiling Fixture 12 " LED Flat Panel GW-12X12-19W 1505-001 White 150500120132 $449.00 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 38W Flat Panel LED Ceiling Fixture 48 " LED Flat Panel GW-12X48-38W 1504-001 White 150400120133 $995.00 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 53W Flat Panel LED Ceiling Fixture 48 " LED Flat Panel GW-12X48-53W 1506-001 White 150600120131 $1,195.00 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 10W LED Indoor/Outdoor Floodlight LED Flood Light OR-OUTF-10W 1425-001 White 142500120137 $95.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 20W LED Indoor/Outdoor Floodlight LED Flood Light OR-OUTF-20W 9046-001 White 904600120130 $189.96 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 30W LED Indoor/Outdoor Floodlight LED Flood Light OR-OUTF-30W 9047-001 White 904700120139 $259.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 50W LED Indoor/Outdoor Floodlight LED Flood Light OR-OUTF-50W 9048-001 White 904800120138 $329.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 3W LED Ceiling Can 3.5" Fixture LED Light Can GW-LCB-3W-001 9039-001 White 903900120130 $35.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 5W LED Ceiling Can 4" Fixture LED Light Can GW-LCB-5W-001 9041-001 White 904100120135 $49.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 9W LED Ceiling Can 5" Diffused Fixture LED Light Can GW-DLB-9W-001 9002-001 White 900200120136 $79.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 13W E26 Retrofit LED Light Can LED Light Can OR-13W-CAN 9056-504 White 905650420133 $79.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 15W LED Ceiling Can 5.75" Fixture LED Light Can GW-LCB-15W-001 9053-001 White 905300120130 $109.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 16W Dimmable Can - White Trim LED Light Can 1B-16W-DC-3K 1406-001 White 140600120132 $79.00 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 18W Outdoor Spot Fixture LED Light Can GW-FLB-18W-001 9052-001 White 905200120131 $129.00 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 18W Diffused 9.25" LED Ceiling Fixture LED Light Can GW-DLB-18W-001 9051-001 White 905100120132 $139.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 18W Hanging Pendant Light LED Pendant PEND-18W 1403-001 White 140300120135 $259.00 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE T8 7W LED Fluorescent Replacement Tube - 24" LED Replacement Tube T8-7W-24IN-FRT 9058-001 White 905800120135 $59.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE T8 9W LED Fluorescent Replacement Tube - 36" LED Replacement Tube T8-9W-36IN-FRT 9059-001 White 905900120134 $73.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE T8 11W LED Fluorescent Replacement Tube - 48" LED Replacement Tube T8-11W-48IN-FRT 9060-001 White 906000120130 $88.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE T8 15W LED Fluorescent Replacement Tube - 48" LED Replacement Tube T8-15W-48IN-FRT 9061-001 White 906100120139 $98.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE T8 20W LED Fluorescent Replacement Tube - 48" LED Replacement Tube T8-20W-48IN-FRT 9062-001 White 90620012013 TBA 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE T5 8W LED Fluorescent Replacement Tube - 22'' LED Replacement Tube T5-8W-22 1608-001 White 160850420134 TBA 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE T5 18W LED Fluorescent Replacement Tube - 45" LED Replacement Tube T5-18W-45 1609-001 White 160900120137 TBA 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 10W RGB LED Flood Light w/Controller LED RGB Flood Light ORA-RGB-1185-10 1420-333 RGB 142033320134 $139.00 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 36W Outdoor Security Light LED Security Light OREM-SEC-36W 9030-504 White 903050420135 $119.95 3 Year Warranty
PRODUCT NAME CATEGORY MODEL NUMBER PART NUMBER COLOR UPC MSRP Warranty
ORACLE 36W Outdoor Security Light - with Motion Sensor LED Security Light OREM-SEC-36W-M 9049-001 White 904900120137 $144.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 10W LED Indoor/Outdoor Floodlight w/ Motion Sensor LED Shop Light ORAWL-M-10W 9068-001 White 906800120132 $120.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 10W LED Indoor/Outdoor Floodlight w/ Portable Handle LED Shop Light ORAWL-P-10W 9010-001 White 901000120135 $105.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 10W LED Indoor/Outdoor Floodlight w/ Telescopic Stand LED Shop Light ORAWL-S-10W 9013-001 White 901300120132 $115.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 10W LED Indoor/Outdoor Floodlight w/ Dual Cross Bar Stand LED Shop Light ORAWL-D-10W 9016-001 White 901600120139 $163.92 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 20W LED Indoor/Outdoor Floodlight w/ Motion Sensor LED Shop Light ORAWL-M-20W 9069-001 White 906900120131 $214.96 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 20W LED Indoor/Outdoor Floodlight w/ Portable Handle LED Shop Light ORAWL-P-20W 9070-001 White 907000120137 $199.96 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 20W LED Indoor/Outdoor Floodlight w/ Telescopic Stand LED Shop Light ORAWL-S-20W 9014-001 White 901400120131 $209.96 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 20W LED Indoor/Outdoor Floodlight w/ Dual Cross Bar Stand LED Shop Light ORAWL-D-20W 9017-001 White 901700120138 $303.44 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 30W LED Indoor/Outdoor Floodlight w/ Motion Sensor LED Shop Light ORAWL-M-30W 9071-001 White 907100120136 $284.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 30W LED Indoor/Outdoor Floodlight w/ Portable Handle LED Shop Light ORAWL-P-30W 9011-001 White 901100120134 $269.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 30W LED Indoor/Outdoor Floodlight w/ Telescopic Stand LED Shop Light ORAWL-S-30W 9015-001 White 901500120130 $279.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 30W LED Indoor/Outdoor Floodlight w/ Dual Cross Bar Stand LED Shop Light ORAWL-D-30W 9078-001 White 907800120139 $409.93 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 50W LED Indoor/Outdoor Floodlight w/ Motion Sensor LED Shop Light ORAWL-M-50W 9072-001 White 907200120135 $354.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 50W LED Indoor/Outdoor Floodlight w/ Portable Handle LED Shop Light ORAWL-P-50W 9012-001 White 901200120133 $339.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 50W LED Indoor/Outdoor Floodlight w/ Telescopic Stand LED Shop Light ORAWL-S-50W 9073-001 White 907300120134 $349.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 30W LED Indoor/Outdoor Floodlight w/ Dual Cross Bar Stand LED Shop Light ORAWL-D-50W 9079-001 White 907900120138 $514.93 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 9W LED RGB Pool Light w/Controller Pool Light IB-POLRGB-9W 9025-333 RGB 902533320139 $195.00 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 12W LED RGB Pool Light w/Controller Pool Light IB-POLRGB-12W 9026-333 RGB 902633320138 $199.00 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 18W LED RGB Pool Light w/Controller Pool Light IB-POLRGB-18W 9027-333 RGB 902733320137 $219.50 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 27W LED RGB Pool Light w/Controller Pool Light IB-POLRGB-27W 9028-333 RGB 902833320136 $225.50 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 36W LED RGB Pool Light w/Controller Pool Light IB-POLRGB-36W 9029-333 RGB 902933320135 $242.50 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 54W LED RGB Pool Light w/Controller Pool Light IB-POLRGB-54W 9030-333 RGB 903033320131 $272.50 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 12A Power Supply Power Supply PS12A-DRIVER 1602-001 N/A 160200120110 $79.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 30A Power Supply Power Supply PS30A-DRIVER 1603-001 N/A 160300120119 $119.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 1A Power Supply Power Supply PS1A-DRIVER 1604-001 N/A 160400120118 $19.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 12A RGB LED Amplifier Power Supply LED12A-AMPLIF 1605-001 N/A 160500120124 $39.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 15A Power Supply (Waterproof) Power Supply PS15A-DRV-WP 1606-001 N/A 160600120123 $69.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 5A Power Supply Power Supply PS5A-DRIVER 1610-504 N/A 161050420139 $39.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 5A Power Supply (Waterproof) Power Supply PS5A-DRIVER-WP 1611-504 N/A 161150420138 $39.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 8A Power Supply (Waterproof) Power Supply PS8A-DRV-WP 1613-504 N/A TBA TBA 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Audio Activated ColorSHIFT LED Controller Remote/Controller OREM-AUD-120W 1705-504 N/A 170500120123 $119.90 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE ColorSHIFT V2.0 LED Controller Remote/Controller OREM-CS2-IR 1706-504 N/A 170600120122 $119.90 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Wall Panel RGB LED Controller Remote/Controller OREM-WALL-4W 1707-504 N/A 170700120121 $65.00 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE LED Dimming Switch / Potentiometer Remote/Controller OREM-12V-DIMM 1708-001 N/A 170800120120 $16.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE 12V Simple LED Controller Remote/Controller OREM-12V-SIMP 1709-001 N/A 170900120129 $14.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Single Channel In-Line LED Controller Remote/Controller OREM-MULTI-LV 1710-001 N/A 171000120118 $14.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Single Channel Multi-Function Remote Remote/Controller REM1CH-MULTI 1712-504 N/A 171250420129 $59.95 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Smart Touch RGB Dimmer Remote/Controller OR-TOUCH-RGBD 9053-504 N/A 905350420129 $99.00 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Smart Touch Multifunction RGB Controller Remote/Controller OR-TOUCH-RGB 9050-504 N/A 905050420122 $99.00 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Smart Touch Multi Channel Dimmer Remote/Controller OR-TOUCH-MCD 9051-504 N/A 905150420121 $79.00 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Smart Touch Dimmer LED Controller Remote/Controller OR-TOUCH-DIM 9052-504 N/A 905250420120 $79.00 3 Year Warranty
PRODUCT NAME CATEGORY MODEL NUMBER PART NUMBER COLOR UPC MSRP Warranty
ORACLE 12V Simple LED Controller w/ Remote Remote/Controller OREM-12V-SIMP-C 1612-504 N/A TBA TBA 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Track Lighting Replacement Fixture Replacement Fixture OR-TRACK-LRF 9063-504 N/A 906350420133 $33.45 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Side Emitting LED 12” Strip - White LED Strip - Side FLEX-SIDE-W 3801-001 White 380100120120 $5.98 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Side Emitting LED 12” Strip - Blue LED Strip - Side FLEX-SIDE-B 3802-002 Blue 380200220126 $5.98 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Side Emitting LED 12” Strip - Red LED Strip - Side FLEX-SIDE-R 3803-003 Red 380300320122 $5.98 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Side Emitting LED 12” Strip - Green LED Strip - Side FLEX-SIDE-G 3804-004 Green 380400420128 $5.98 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Interior Flex LED 12'' Strip - Warm White LED Strip - Interior FLEX-INT-WW 3900-000 Warm White 390000020123 $5.98 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Interior Flex LED 12'' Strip - White LED Strip - Interior FLEX-INT-W 3901-001 White 390100120129 $4.38 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Interior Flex LED 12'' Strip - Blue LED Strip - Interior FLEX-INT-B 3902-002 Blue 390200220125 $4.78 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Interior Flex LED 12'' Strip - Red LED Strip - Interior FLEX-INT-R 3903-003 Red 390300320121 $4.38 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Interior Flex LED 12'' Strip - Green LED Strip - Interior FLEX-INT-G 3904-004 Green 390400420127 $4.78 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Interior Flex LED 12'' Strip - Amber LED Strip - Interior FLEX-INT-A 3905-005 Amber 390500520123 $4.38 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Interior Flex LED 12'' Strip - UV Purple LED Strip - Interior FLEX-INT-UV 3907-007 UV/Purple 390700720125 $8.78 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Interior Flex LED 12'' Strip - Pink LED Strip - Interior FLEX-INT-PK 3909-009 Pink 390900920127 $7.18 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Interior Flex LED 12'' Strip - Aqua LED Strip - Interior FLEX-INT-ABL 3910-010 Aqua 391001020129 $7.18 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Exterior Flex LED 12'' Strip - Warm White LED Strip - Exterior FLEX-WP-WW 4000-000 Warm White 400000020129 $6.78 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Exterior Flex LED 12'' Strip -  White LED Strip - Exterior FLEX-WP-W 4001-001 White 400100120125 $5.58 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Exterior Flex LED 12'' Strip -  Blue LED Strip - Exterior FLEX-WP-B 4002-002 Blue 400200220121 $5.98 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Exterior Flex LED 12'' Strip -  Red LED Strip - Exterior FLEX-WP-R 4003-003 Red 400300320127 $5.58 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Exterior Flex LED 12'' Strip -  Green LED Strip - Exterior FLEX-WP-G 4004-004 Green 400400420123 $5.98 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Exterior Flex LED 12'' Strip -  Amber LED Strip - Exterior FLEX-WP-A 4005-005 Amber 400500520129 $5.58 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Exterior Flex LED 12'' Strip -  UV Purple LED Strip - Exterior FLEX-WP-UV 4007-007 UV/Purple 400700720121 $9.59 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Exterior Flex LED 12'' Strip -  Pink LED Strip - Exterior FLEX-WP-PK 4009-009 Pink 400900920123 $7.98 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Exterior Flex LED 12'' Strip -  Aqua LED Strip - Exterior FLEX-WP-ABL 4010-010 Aqua 401001020125 $7.98 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Exterior Flex LED 12'' Strip -  RGB ColorSHIFT LED Strip - Exterior FLEX-WP-RGB 4033-333 ColorSHIFT 403333320126 $9.98 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Exterior Black Flex LED 12'' Strip - Warm White LED Strip - Exterior Black FLEX-BEXT-WW 4109-000 Warm White 410900020112 $6.78 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Exterior Black Flex LED 12'' Strip - White LED Strip - Exterior Black FLEX-BEXT-W 4101-001 White 410100120117 $5.58 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Exterior Black Flex LED 12'' Strip - Blue LED Strip - Exterior Black FLEX-BEXT-B 4105-002 Blue 410500220110 $5.98 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Exterior Black Flex LED 12'' Strip - Red LED Strip - Exterior Black FLEX-BEXT-R 4102-003 Red 410200320110 $5.58 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Exterior Black Flex LED 12'' Strip - Green LED Strip - Exterior Black FLEX-BEXT-G 4104-004 Green 410400420115 $5.98 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Exterior Black Flex LED 12'' Strip - Amber LED Strip - Exterior Black FLEX-BEXT-A 4103-005 Amber 410300520113 $5.58 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Exterior Black Flex LED 12'' Strip - UV Purple LED Strip - Exterior Black FLEX-BEXT-UV 4105-008 UV/Purple 410500820112 $9.59 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Exterior Black Flex LED 12'' Strip - Aqua LED Strip - Exterior Black FLEX-BEXT-ABL 4107-010 Pink 410701020113 $7.98 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Exterior Black Flex LED 12'' Strip - Pink LED Strip - Exterior Black FLEX-BEXT-PK 4108-009 Aqua 410800920116 $7.98 3 Year Warranty
ORACLE Exterior Black Flex LED 12'' Strip - RGB ColorSHIFT LED Strip - Exterior Black FLEX-EXT-RGB 4110-333 ColorSHIFT 411033320117 $9.98 3 Year Warranty